Riffel Motocross - 82 Etapa
Nacional Capinzal 1,550 Km ._._.
Corrida 19/10/2008 13:15. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:14:16

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:14:48.048
(13) CHARLES BARON 2 2:17.102 +1.133 13:17:05.150
1 13:14:42.533 3 2:15.969 13:19:21.119
2 1:59.092 +1.697 13:16:41.625 4 2:18.210 +2.241 13:21:39.329
3 1:58.934 +1.539 13:18:40.559 5 2:19.746 +3.777 13:23:59.075
4 1:58.075 +0.680 13:20:38.634 6 2:21.811 +5.842 13:26:20.886
5 1:58.254 +0.859 13:22:36.888 7 2:31.499 +15.530 13:28:52.385
6 1:57.536 +0.141 13:24:34.424 8 2:26.146 +10.177 13:31:18.531
7 1:57.825 +0.430 13:26:32.249 9 2:23.814 +7.845 13:33:42.345
8 1:58.025 +0.630 13:28:30.274 10 2:27.844 +11.875 13:36:10.189
9 1:58.072 +0.677 13:30:28.346
10 1:57.395 13:32:25.741
1 1:57.944 +0.549 13:34:23.685
(313) DARLAM MARCONDES DA SILVA
1 13:14:44.046
2 1:59.727 +3.299 13:16:43.773
3 1:59.122 +2.694 13:18:42.895
4 1:57.737 +1.309 13:20:40.632
5 1:57.406 +0.978 13:22:38.038
6 1:58.078 +1.650 13:24:36.116
7 1:58.615 +2.187 13:26:34.731
8 1:58.266 +1.838 13:28:32.997
9 1:56.428 13:30:29.425
10 1:57.255 +0.827 13:32:26.680
1 1:57.720 +1.292 13:34:24.400
(10) EVALDIR BENDER JUNIOR
1 13:14:45.672
2 2:03.858 +3.011 13:16:49.530
3 2:00.847 13:18:50.377
4 2:01.222 +0.375 13:20:51.599
5 2:00.860 +0.013 13:22:52.459
6 2:01.295 +0.448 13:24:53.754
7 2:01.384 +0.537 13:26:55.138
8 2:02.507 +1.660 13:28:57.645
9 2:06.308 +5.461 13:31:03.953
10 2:04.730 +3.883 13:33:08.683
1 2:04.148 +3.301 13:35:12.831
(75) MURILO LIMA FRANCA
1 13:14:54.075
2 2:07.393 +3.853 13:17:01.468
3 2:03.981 +0.441 13:19:05.449
4 2:03.944 +0.404 13:21:09.393
5 2:03.540 13:23:12.933
6 2:04.086 +0.546 13:25:17.019
7 2:04.745 +1.205 13:27:21.764
8 2:04.297 +0.757 13:29:26.061
9 2:04.539 +0.999 13:31:30.600
10 2:05.664 +2.124 13:33:36.264
11 2:16.096 +12.556 13:35:52.360
(171) JEISSON ALAN POTRICH
1 13:14:44.519
2 2:10.489 +1.124 13:16:55.008
3 2:09.495 +0.130 13:19:04.503
4 2:09.365 13:21:13.868
5 2:11.128 +1.763 13:23:24.996
6 2:11.504 +2.139 13:25:36.500
7 2:14.006 +4.641 13:27:50.506
8 2:14.978 +5.613 13:30:05.484
9 2:20.947 +11.582 13:32:26.431
10 2:24.183 +14.818 13:34:50.614
(99) FABIANO MAICLIM SCHIER
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